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Anlage
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 762980 m 01727206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Sportwart/in
Birkle, Thomas
T 0172 7206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdller, Oliver
T 0170 6623396 Dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
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Herren 1

MF: TEC Geschéftsstelle Birkle

m 0172 7206417; tec-gs@web.de

Herren 2

MF: Zino Preis

m 0172 7304805 ; zino.preis@web.de
Herren 3

MF: Lukas Schuster

m 01759144688; claudia.joergschuster@t-online.de
Herren 4

MF: Philipp Drebka

m 01627267122 ; philipp_drebkal7@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.[Jg. LK DR Info

1 Negritu, Christoph 19400788 LK1,0 D38

2 Scholl, Maximilian 19750391 LK1,0 D70

3 Hampe, Stefan Peter 19850036 LK1,0 D96

4 Bensoussan, Samuel (FRA A/D) 19154871 LK1,0 B/A150
5 Siniakov, Daniel (CZE A/D) 10369670 LK1,0 B/A160
6 Reichelt, Timon 18900176 LK1,0 B162
7 Zeitvogel, Tim 10050043 LK1,0 B163
8 Vohl, Vincent 10550441 LK1,0 D164
9 Miuller, Kent 10751503 LK1,0 D251
10 Preis, Zino 19650086 LK2,0 D373
11 Tonello, Gaston Nicolas (ITA A/ 19964091 LK3,0 B/A700

D)
12 Gergic, Aleksandar
13 Gebhardt, Marvin
14 Seric, Blaz
15 Wéorner, Luca
16 Feihle, Yannick
17 Schuster, Lukas
18 Rapp, Lukas

19550432 LK2,0
19954433 LK3,0
19400766 LK3,0
10751770 LK3,0
10250609 LK3,0
10251449 LK3,0
10250446 LK3,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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20
21
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23
24
25
26
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28
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35
36
37
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40
41
42
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44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Name (Nat.)

Huss, Balthazar
Ludewig, Julius
Gotzenberger, Thure
Drebka, Philipp

Krieg, Marcel
Gotzenberger, Gustaf Thiess
Boger, Morris
Breuninger, Nicolas
Zastrow, Janosch
Moutoulis, Nicolas
Bohm, Maximilian
Krajnovic, Danijel (CRO A/D)
Hahn, Moritz

Ruffing, Nechoma
Gaul, Clemens
Kurbalija, Lazar
Nordmann, Tom Bennett
Meschenmoser, Leo
Euchner, Kai
Schuster, Benedikt
Groh, Calvin

Schitz, Jakob
Hengstler, Tizian
Hahn, Felix

Henzler, Luca Imanuel
Schaefer, Nael

Heine, Bennet
Henzler, Liam Nicolas
Franzen, Maximilian
Boéhme, Marc
Hennerkes, Justus
Maser, Niklas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10751561
19300236
10653480
10450461
11084158
10900565
10300632
10904152
10760474
10257363
11089049
18202328
10454728
19608378
10461550
10556171
10352646
10552791
10655563
10201010
10764554
10826854
10908812
10201739
10351302
10917936
10655654
10750450
11089749
19852090
10459012
10900744

LK DR Info
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info Ra. Name (Nat.)

51 Seidl, Lennart 10760440 LK24,0 E9 Dr. Henne, Alexander
52 ROssle, Sebastian 10465100 LK24,0 E10Hornung, Christian

53 Amend, Daniel 10911227 LK24,0 E11Goetzenberger, Gero
54 Hirzel, Justus 10911295 LK24,0 E12Koppany, Szabolcz

55 Haubold, Justus 10913845 LK24,0 E13Rustige, Gregor

56 Ruel3, Henry 10911189 LK24,0 E14Schiitz, Alexander

57 Schroder, Etienne 11098500 LK24,0 E15Hirzel, Philip

58 Hofvenschidld, Henrik 10833951 LK24,0 E16Hengstler, Arndt

59 Ddéttinger, Julian 10454803 LK24,0 E17Bozhkov, Sevastiyan (BUL A/D)
60 Wiedemann, Florian 10454727 LK24,0 E18Zastrow, Boris

61 Heine, Gregory 10454820 LK24,0 E19in der Wische, Daniel
62 Honold, Riccardo 10558764 LK24,0 E20Dr. Struck, Henning

63 Mohrle, Felix 19550792 LK24,0 E21Beck, Philipp

64 Gras, Pascal 19555612 LK24,0 E22Dr. Kruska, Christian
65 Meschenmoser, Tom 10157938 LK24,0 E23Lauster, Georg

66 Wannenmacher, Ben 10266269 LK24,0 E24Dr. Pdssl, Christoph

67 Eberspacher, Max 10300668 LK24,0 E25Winkler, Thomas

68 Nicklis, Ferdinand 10367095 LK24,0 E26Deeg, Marco

69 Wassertheurer, Leon 10262626 LK24,0 E27Scheufelen, Axel

70 Herzog, Carl 10556195 LK24,0 E28Harle-Zettler, Konstantin
71 Konya, Atilla 10913974 LK24,0 E29Hudelmaier, Maximilian
72 Pauly Meli, David 10770849 LK24,0 E30Richter, Peter

. * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Ersatzspieler

E1 Woisetschlager, Martin 17706100 LK5,0
E2 Breuninger, Thomas 17000855 LK5,0
E3 Dr. Rudolph, Sebastian 17606211 LK7,0
E4 Hummel, Marcel 18900509 LK7,0
E5 Eisenmann, Hendrik 18102324 LK7,0
E6 Landvatter, Tim 18407992 LK7,0
E7 Miiller, Oliver 17050588 LK8,0
E8 Bokeler, Ulf 17705305 LK9,0
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
17800024
18001663
17454969
17652646
18700179
17453068
19050613
17754672
19459318
16501216
18067243
18355373
19252943
18150775
18251927
17283263
17702561
18103336
17650917
18200280
19050495
16501218

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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